GNAC Indoor Track & Field Championships (2/19/2016 - 2/20/2016) Ford Sports Center-Jackson's Track - Nampa, ID

GNAC Indoor Track & Field Championships
2/19/2016 - 2/20/2016
Ford Sports Center-Jackson's Track - Nampa, ID
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#9 Women's 1 Mile Run
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Name

Kaleb Javier
Marc-Antoine Rouleau
Brysten James
Ben Halladay
Tyler Jones
Adam Avischious
Jared Seckel
Philip Messina
Joseph Walker
David McLeod
Michel Ramirez

Ephraim Tadesse
Sam Naffziger
Cody McCranie
Robert Peterson
Michael Mendenhall
David Ribich

Isaac Mitchell
Ethan Livermore
Josh Panasuk
Roman Kirkov

Name

Claire McCloskey
Dana Townsend
Zoe Worobel
Mariah Burroughs
Sara Fristoe
Karen Horvath
Reta Dobie
Hailey Kettel
Joyce Chelimo
Nicole Pederson
Anna Patti

Miryam Bassett
Shawna Troupe
Stephanie Stuckey
Nicole Maurmann
Mary Charleson
Julia Howley

Kali Klotz-Brooks
Lynelle Decker
Caroline Kurgat
Megan Fristoe

Start Time: 11:25 AM (Day 2)

Team

Central Washington
Simon Fraser
Seattle Pacific
Seattle Pacific
Western Oregon
Seattle Pacific
Concordia (Ore.)
Alaska Anchorage
Seattle Pacific
Seattle Pacific
Alaska Anchorage

Simon Fraser
Western Oregon
Western Washington
MSU-Billings

Alaska Anchorage
Western Oregon
Northwest Nazarene
Concordia (Ore.)
MSU-Billings
Concordia (Ore.)

Start Time: 11:45 AM (Day 2)

Team

Saint Martins
Simon Fraser
Concordia (Ore.)
Alaska Anchorage
Concordia (Ore.)
Saint Martins
Simon Fraser
Seattle Pacific
Alaska Anchorage
Concordia (Ore.)
Seattle Pacific

Simon Fraser
Western Washington
Western Oregon
Western Oregon
Seattle Pacific
Simon Fraser
Western Washington
Seattle Pacific
Alaska Anchorage
Concordia (Ore.)

Seed

4:25.29
NT

4:42.86
4:28.37
4:31.31
4:34.42
4:24.10
4:24.92
4:38.28
4:34.59
NT

4:18.08
4:09.20
4:13.66
4:14.42
4:15.79
4:07.83
4:18.37
4:18.43
4:19.01
4:23.11

Seed

NT

5:29.71
5:25.92
5:18.35
5:12.23
5:21.01
5:17.02
5:39.69
NT

5:15.59
NT

5:05.28
5:02.67
5:00.58
5:08.17
5:10.43
5:08.45
5:08.94
5:05.95
5:10.87
5:11.03

#16 Men's 60m Hurdle Final

Lane

Name

Heat 1 of 1 Final
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Max Mclntosh
Tre'Von Powe
Travis Turner
Travis Milbrandt
Kaleb Dobson
Peyton Harris
Jade Wilson
Kyle McLaughlin

#15 Women's 60m Hurdle Final

Lane

Name

Heat 1 of 1 Final
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#6 Men's 400 Meters Final

Lane

Alexia Blalock

Lisa Petersen

Lexi Tubbs

Rosie Smith

Maliea Luquin
Mariyah Vongsaveng
Chelsey Knott
Allison Deck

Name

Heat 1 of 2 Final

3
4
5
6

AJ Holmberg
Nicholas Taylor
Adam Commandeur
Ryan McArthur

Heat 2 of 2 Final

3

4
5
6

Liam Lindsay
Joel Webster
Aaron Whitaker
Jackson Hand

#5 Women's 400 Meters Final

Lane Name

Heat 1 of 2 Final

2 Megan Rose

3 Olivia Woods

4 Monique Lisek

5 Cheryl Hong

6 Gracia Reynolds
Heat 2 of 2 Final

2 Keirnan Hawthrone
3 Jalen Tims

4 Jahzelle Ambus

5 Chantel Desch

6 Mary Kathleen Cross

#2 Men's 60 Meters Final

Start Time: 12:05 PM (Day 2)

Team

Central Washington
Western Washington
Alaska Anchorage
Western Washington
Western Oregon
Seattle Pacific
Western Washington
Northwest Nazarene

Seed

8.44
8.40
8.35
8.25
8.31
8.36
8.43
8.51

Start Time: 12:15 PM (Day 2)

Team

Alaska Anchorage
Saint Martins
Northwest Nazarene
Alaska Anchorage
Seattle Pacific
Central Washington
Northwest Nazarene
Central Washington

Start Time: 12:25 PM (Day 2)

Team

Western Oregon
Alaska Anchorage
Alaska Anchorage
Western Washington

Alaska Anchorage
Simon Fraser
Western Oregon
Saint Martins

Start Time: 12:35 PM (Day 2)

Team

Western Oregon
Western Oregon
Simon Fraser
Seattle Pacific
Western Washington

Saint Martins
Seattle Pacific
Seattle Pacific
Simon Fraser
Alaska Anchorage

Start Time: 12:45 PM (Day 2)

Seed

9.17
9.07
8.92
8.79
8.79
8.88
9.08
9.20

Seed

49.43
49.38
49.74
49.78

49.11
48.62
49.09
49.34

Seed

1:02.48
57.54
57.46
58.11
58.44

1:03.05
57.37
55.56
56.94
57.45
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GNAC Indoor Track & Field Championships (2/19/2016 - 2/20/2016) Ford Sports Center-Jackson's Track - Nampa, ID

Lane

Name

Heat 1 of 1 Final
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Eric Jones
Darrion Gray
Cody Thomas
Cody Warner
Kent McKinney
Carlos Ortiz
Glen Felix
Tre'Von Powe

#1 Women's 60 Meters Final

Lane

Name

Heat 1 of 1 Final
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#8 Men's 800 Meters Final

Lane

Kyra Brannan

Mary Kathleen Cross
Valda Kabia

Jamie Ashcroft
Taylor Deskins
Madison Garcia
Becca Houk
Veronica lvancic

Name

Heat 1 of 1 Final
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Josh Hanna

David Ribich

Sam Naffziger
Nathan Kipchumba
Austin Collins

Josh Dempsey
Badane Sultessa
Cameron Proceviat

#7 Women's 800 Meters Final

Lane

Name

Heat 1 of 1 Final
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#4 Men's 200 Meters Final

Lane

Suzie Van De Grift
Sophie Dodd
Chynna Phan
Alana Mussatto
Jessica Pahkala
Addy Townsend
Tamara Perez
Lynelle Decker

Name

Heat 1 of 2 Final

3
4
5
6

Liam Lindsay
Darrion Gray
Stedman Knox
Daniel Jones

Heat 2 of 2 Final

Team

Alaska Anchorage
Alaska Anchorage
Alaska Anchorage
Western Oregon
Central Washington
Concordia (Ore.)
Concordia (Ore.)
Western Washington

Start Time: 12:55 PM (Day 2)

Team

Seattle Pacific
Alaska Anchorage
Simon Fraser
Alaska Anchorage
Northwest Nazarene
Central Washington
Seattle Pacific
Western Washington

Start Time: 1:05 PM (Day 2)

Team

Western Oregon
Western Oregon
Western Oregon
Alaska Anchorage
Concordia (Ore.)
Western Oregon
Western Oregon
Simon Fraser

Start Time: 1:20 PM (Day 2)

Team

Western Oregon
Simon Fraser
Seattle Pacific
Simon Fraser
Alaska Anchorage
Simon Fraser
Alaska Anchorage
Seattle Pacific

Start Time: 1:35 PM (Day 2)

Team

Alaska Anchorage
Alaska Anchorage
Western Washington
Western Washington

Seed

7.07
7.00
6.99
6.91
6.94
6.95
7.04
7.08

Seed

7.92
7.84
1.77
7.65
7.73
7.81
7.88
7.98

Seed

1:54.49
1:54.09
1:53.99
1:53.98
1:53.92
1:53.84
1:53.56
1:51.72

Seed

2:18.03
2:15.51
2:15.34
2:15.12
2:15.09
2:14.64
2:14.43
2:13.77

Seed

22.44
22.28
22.38
22.46

Lane
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Name

Carlos Ortiz
Cody Warner
Cody Thomas
Ebu Camara

#3 Women's 200 Meters Final

Lane

Name

Heat 1 of 2 Final

3
4
5
6

Madison Garcia
Becca Houk

Mary Kathleen Cross
Jalen Tims

Heat 2 of 2 Final

3

4
5
6

#12 Men's 3000 Meters

Lane
Heat 1 of 2
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Kyra Brannan
Jamie Ashcroft
Jahzelle Ambus
Valda Kabia

Name

Joe Soik

Jorey Egeland
Garrett Love

Chase Cunningham
Ben Halladay

Ivan Colmenero
Skyler Larson
Dylan Hayes

Sean Miller

Michael Mendenhall
Tyus Mendoza

Joe Edgecomb
Derek Gibson
Kaleb Javier
Jasper Heckman
Philip Messina
Isaac Mitchell

Edwin Kangogo
Robert Peterson
Andrew Wise
Michel Ramirez
Mateo de Dalmases
Isaac Derline
David Cornish
Zach Holloway
Dominik Notz
Sean Eustis
Josh Panasuk
Victor Samoei
Turner Wiley
Henry Cheseto

#11 Women's 3000 Meters

Team

Concordia (Ore.)
Western Oregon
Alaska Anchorage
Northwest Nazarene

Start Time: 1:45 PM (Day 2)

Team

Central Washington
Seattle Pacific
Alaska Anchorage
Seattle Pacific

Seattle Pacific
Alaska Anchorage
Seattle Pacific
Simon Fraser

Start Time: 1:55 PM (Day 2)

Team

Western Oregon
MSU-Billings
MSU-Billings
Northwest Nazarene
Seattle Pacific
MSU-Billings

Saint Martins
Western Washington
Simon Fraser
Alaska Anchorage
MSU-Billings

Saint Martins
Alaska Anchorage
Central Washington
Saint Martins
Alaska Anchorage
Northwest Nazarene

Alaska Anchorage
MSU-Billings
Western Washington
Alaska Anchorage
Simon Fraser
Western Washington
Western Oregon
Western Oregon
Alaska Anchorage
Western Washington
MSU-Billings

Alaska Anchorage
Seattle Pacific
Alaska Anchorage

Start Time: 2:25 PM (Day 2)

Seed
22.06
21.89
21.99
22.10

Seed

25.28
25.22
25.31
25.49

25.08
24.74
25.03
25.10

Seed

NT

9:00.74
8:55.20
8:46.37
NT

9:06.21
9:15.95
8:49.53
8:42.68
NT

9:11.30
9:37.94
NT

9:16.55
8:59.89
NT

8:55.37

8:18.07
8:32.60
8:26.60
8:15.70
8:33.74
8:27.34
8:27.63
8:34.57
8:10.19
8:39.12
8:40.09
8:40.79
8:39.28
8:11.81
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#18 Men's 4 x 400m Relay

Lane
Heat 1 of 2

o g b~ WN

Heat 2 of 2
2

o g b~ W

Name

Hannah Calvert
Alexa Shindruk
Grace Knapp
Mary Charleson
Hannah Dowdell
Lillianna Stelling
Taylor Guenther
Sierra Manzer
Larissa Kolasinski
Emma Chadsey
Kennedy Rufener
Rio Frame
Stephanie Rexus

Sarah Macdonald
Kaitlyn Maker
Megan Rogers
Dani Eggleston
Shannon Porter
Anna Patti
Brittany Grant
Joyce Chelimo
Rebecca Bassett
Della Lyle

Mariah Burroughs
Caroline Kurgat
Nicole Maurmann
Tracy Melville

Team

Concordia (Ore.)

Northwest Nazarene

Saint Martins
Seattle Pacific
MSU-Billings

Central Washington

Western Washington

Alaska Anchorage
Simon Fraser
Western Oregon

#17 Women's 4 x 400m Relay

Lane
Heat 1 of 2
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Heat 2 of 2
2

Team

Concordia (Ore.)
MSU-Billings
Central Washington

Northwest Nazarene

Saint Martins

Western Oregon

Team

Seattle Pacific
Central Washington
Western Oregon
Seattle Pacific
Central Washington
Western Washington
Western Washington
Northwest Nazarene
Saint Martins

Simon Fraser
Western Oregon
MSU-Billings

Central Washington

Seattle Pacific
Alaska Anchorage
Central Washington
Central Washington
Saint Martins
Seattle Pacific
Western Washington
Alaska Anchorage
Simon Fraser
MSU-Billings

Alaska Anchorage
Alaska Anchorage
Western Oregon
Western Washington

Start Time: 2:55 PM (Day 2)

Squad
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Seed

10:21.27
10:19.96
10:36.84
NT

10:25.50
10:30.66
10:14.80
10:34.78
10:27.64
10:33.74
10:47.41
10:39.46
10:23.87

10:04.41
10:12.52
10:08.98
9:49.85
9:51.99
9:58.84
10:00.85
9:17.97
9:40.31
10:06.66
10:10.66
9:41.34
10:13.24
10:13.43

Seed

3:25.63
3:32.72
3:29.55
3:30.40
3:36.19

3:24.37
3:21.40
3:12.45
3:19.85
3:21.55

Start Time: 3:15 PM (Day 2)

Seed

4:05.41
4:20.69
4:02.97
4:11.87
4:24.49

3:59.30
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Team

Alaska Anchorage
Simon Fraser
Seattle Pacific
Western Washington

Squad Seed

A 3:52.84
A 3:50.71
A 3:51.85
A 3:58.93
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GNAC Indoor Track & Field Championships
2/19/2016 - 2/20/2016
Ford Sports Center-Jackson's Track - Nampa, ID

#30 Men's Shot Put

Lane Name

Heat 1 of 2

James Shumate
Stefan Seul

Bryan Lee

Josh Brown

Jacob Karamanian
Zach Smith

o g b~ WN B

Heat 2 of 2

Brandon Pless
Robert Watson
John VanBeuren
Jeremy Moore
Tyler Lamott
Armando Tafoya
Kenny Klippel
Josh Koch

Brady Ostermiller
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#22 Men's High Jump

Lane Name

Heat1 of 1

1 Louis Faust

2 Justin Peterson
3 Tevin Gladden
4 Kyle McLaughlin
5 Chris Brake

6 Mikel Smith

7 Micah Tranch

8 Cole Hoberg

9 Kevin Yates

10 Zach Milligan
11 Nick Makrakis
#27 Women's Triple Jump
Lane Name

Heat 1 of 2

1 Hannah Snyder
2 Brooke Williams
3 Viktoriya Vasina
4 Marinah Bentley
5 Katie Conklin

6 Kathryn Pitts

7 Carli Shaul

8 Shaniah Schwend
Heat 2 of 2

1 Karolin Anders
2 Alexia Blalock

3 Janessa Williams

Start Time: 10:00 AM (Day 2)

Team

Central Washington
Western Oregon
Western Washington
Western Oregon
Simon Fraser
Western Oregon

Western Washington
Concordia (Ore.)
Northwest Nazarene
Western Oregon
Concordia (Ore.)
Central Washington
Western Oregon
Concordia (Ore.)
MSU-Billings

Start Time: 10:00 AM (Day 2)

Team

Concordia (Ore.)
Central Washington
Alaska Anchorage
Northwest Nazarene
Alaska Anchorage
Saint Martins
Northwest Nazarene
Northwest Nazarene
Western Washington
Western Oregon
Western Washington

Start Time: 10:30 AM (Day 2)

Team

Central Washington
Central Washington
Central Washington
Central Washington
Northwest Nazarene
Western Oregon
Northwest Nazarene
MSU-Billings

Alaska Anchorage
Alaska Anchorage
MSU-Billings

Seed

13.81m
12.87m
13.09m
12.45m
NM

12.08m

16.10m
14.88m
14.52m
15.11m
14.68m
15.19m
14.38m
16.95m
14.34m

Seed

2.00m
1.91m
2.01m
1.96m
1.96m
2.10m
1.95m
2.05m
1.90m
1.90m
NM

Seed

10.22m
10.48m
10.13m
10.17m
10.39m
10.58m
10.30m
9.91m

11.28m
11.32m
10.80m

Lane
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#28 Men's Triple Jump

Lane
Heat 1 of 2
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#29 Women's Shot Put

Lane
Heat 1 of 2
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Name

Emma Hill
Jasmine McMullin
Allyssa Marzano
Kelly Cronic
Rachel Siltman
Ella Brown

Name

Travis Turner

Craig Boyle

Wesley Gray

Kevin Yates

Carson Cook

Jacob Ringold
Nathaniel van Tuinen

Chris Brake
Jimmy Wheeler
Mark Seely
Louis Faust
Luke Plummer
Tevin Gladden
Somit Chhim
Zach Whittaker
Nick Makrakis

Name

Becky Gerst
Megan Vernoy
Katrina Linenko
Sammi Markham
Rachael Huffman
Dorothy Moore
Dakayla Walters
Brooklyn Daylong
Taylor Darden
Saidee Jones
Sylvia Dean
Katrina Cryderman
Ashley Logan
Mackenzie Stewart

Kirby Neale

Emmi Collier
Jessica Mattos
McKenzie Warren
Taylor VanValey
Amanda Youngers
Jessica Johns
Christina MacDonald
Megan Mortensen

Team

Concordia (Ore.)
Western Washington
Central Washington
Central Washington
Concordia (Ore.)
Simon Fraser

Start Time: 11:15 AM (Day 2)

Team

Alaska Anchorage
Saint Martins
Western Oregon
Western Washington
Western Oregon
Western Washington
Western Washington

Alaska Anchorage
Concordia (Ore.)
Western Washington
Concordia (Ore.)
Central Washington
Alaska Anchorage
Western Washington
Central Washington
Western Washington

Start Time: 12:15 PM (Day 2)

Team

MSU-Billings

Saint Martins
Concordia (Ore.)
Seattle Pacific
Western Oregon
Central Washington
Alaska Anchorage
Northwest Nazarene
Concordia (Ore.)
Concordia (Ore.)
Western Oregon
Northwest Nazarene
Alaska Anchorage
Simon Fraser

Saint Martins
Western Oregon
Concordia (Ore.)
Concordia (Ore.)
Northwest Nazarene
Central Washington
Northwest Nazarene
Concordia (Ore.)
Western Washington

Seed

11.16m
11.80m
11.06m
10.85m
11.16m
11.54m

Seed

NM
11.79m
NM
NM
NM
12.68m
NM

14.31m
13.62m
14.28m
13.71m
14.78m
13.53m
13.13m
12.90m
12.84m

Seed

11.67m
11.69m
12.58m
12.01m
12.25m
11.92m
NM

11.90m
12.58m
12.49m
11.03m
11.76m
NM

NM

13.07m
14.11m
12.79m
16.85m
13.30m
13.05m
12.97m
13.66m
12.69m
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Lane Name

10 Rachel McKinnis

#24 Men's Pole Vault

Start Time:

Lane Name
Heat1of 1

1 Austin Hays

2 Chris Rickard

3 Jared Webster
4 Quincy Wittman
5 Matt Coelho

6 Craig Boyle

7 Kodiak Landis
8 Zach McClanahan
9 J. T. Konrad

10 Payton Lewis
11 Jacob Hino

12 Gordon Kordas
13 Zane Irvine

14 Phillip Gwin

15 Cole Campbell

Team
Concordia (Ore.)

12:30 PM (Day 2)
Team

Seattle Pacific

Saint Martins
Northwest Nazarene
MSU-Billings
Western Washington
Saint Martins
Central Washington
Northwest Nazarene
Western Washington
Northwest Nazarene
Western Washington
Western Washington
Central Washington
Northwest Nazarene
MSU-Billings

Seed
12.61m

Seed

NM

4.33m
4.25m
4.20m
4.18m
3.88m
4.37m
4.70m
4.63m
5.15m
4.63m
4.63m
4.37m
4.55m
4.40m
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